
Total Sales: $1,216,100 Average Price: $20,612

Purchaser 
Hip Name Price Purchaser Residing Province Consignor

1 Bismillah 3,000 Cody Easton Alberta GG Van Ostrand
0

2 Sloppy Dax Warrior BuyBack Walter Slopianka Alberta B & W Slopianka
0

3 Reeses Dream 1,000 Ken Chris Phillips Alberta Michelle Danroth
0

4 Java Latte RNA Faith Valley Alberta Faith Valley Ranch
0

5 Beren Sea RNA Faith Valley Alberta Faith Valley Ranch
0

6 LayUrMoneyDown BuyBack Mike Dicks Alberta Mike Dicks
0

7 Kissme Santa BuyBack Faith Valley Alberta Faith Valley Ranch
0

8 Ladyonthehorizon 30,000 JJJ Stables British Columbia Jordan Cook
0

9 Moseyingincredit RNA Faith Valley Alberta Faith Valley Ranch
0

10 Loyal ToThe Valley RNA Faith Valley Alberta Faith Valley Ranch
0

11 Lucky Freeloader 33,000 Kelly Hoerdt Alberta GG Van Ostrand
0

12 Luvinthevalley Withdrawn Withdrawn Withdrawn Faith Valley Ranch
0

13 Dragonkind 50,000 JJJ Stables Alberta GG Van Ostrand
0

14 Mammas Baby RNA Faith Valley Alberta Faith Valley Ranch
0

15 Getter Some Credit 3,500 Thomas Miller Alberta Faith Valley Ranch
0

16 Melius Mundi 15,000 Chris Lancaster Alberta GG Van Ostrand
0

17 Cheddar Bee RNA Faith Valley Alberta Faith Valley Ranch
0

18 Faith In The Mist RNA FaithValley Alberta Faith Valley Ranch
0

19 Santannas Melody RNA Faith Valley Alberta Faith Valley Ranch
0

20 Dungannigans 5,000 Coonfer-Brackley-Ellis Alberta Jane Rickard - Agent
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|:: 0
21 Vegas Mobster 43,000 Jamie Gray Alberta Jim Rhodes

0
22 Sweet Phoenix 9,000 Blaine Chappell Alberta Nancy Tamblyn

0
23 Middle Seat Cowboy Withdrawn Withdrawn Withdrawn Surdale Farms Ltd.

0
24 NY Lights 25,000 Trevor Williams Manitoba Surdale Farms Ltd.

0
25 Blue Star Omaha 18,000 Jamie Gray Alberta William L Zaretsky

0
26 Forbearance 137,000 Brandon Campbell Alberta Gigi Van Ostrand

0
27 CF Beat The Rain 5,000 Preston Shaw Alberta Jane Rickard - Agent

0
28 Ram Tuff 41,000 Ray Henry Alberta Estate of Keith Clark

0
29 Alberto BuyBack Fred Gibert Manitoba Fred & Alice Gilbert

0
30 Sharkas Legacy BuyBack Karen and Ron Sobey Alberta Karen & Ron Sobey

0
31 Rig The Chips RNA Faith Valley RNA Faith Valley Ranch

0
32 Rockin in Credit RNA Faith Valley RNA Faith Valley Ranch

0
33 Scouts Command BuyBack Estate of Keith Clark BuyBack Estate of Keith Clark

0
34 Skibidi 11,000 Scott-Marjorie-Terry McGinn Alberta Allan Neurauter

0
35 Pace Out Yall 6,000 Bill Andrew-Gerry Hudon Alberta Evelyn Sabraw

0
36 Rockin TR 6,200 Online - Darryl Mason Manitoba Surdale Farms Ltd

0
37 Mysterious Credit RNA Faith Valley RNA Faith Valley Ranch

0
38 Firecraker 3,500 David Kelly Alberta Seaspray Stables Ltd.

0
39 Some Kinda Winner 2,000 Online - Darryl Mason Alberta Jim Rhodes

0
40 Dusty Dragon 32,000 JJJ Stables British Columbia Alice Gilbert
|:: 0
41 You Cant Be Sirius 2,200 Trevor Williams Manitoba Evelyn Sabraw

0
42 Now Now Brown Cow RNA Faith Valley RNA Faith Valley Ranch

0



43 Promising Winds 6,000 JF Gagne Alberta Nancy Tamblyn
0

44 Captain Tahiti 2,000 Lancaster/Bowers Alberta/Manitoba Michelle Danroth
0

45 Red Wash 48,000 Veikko Pajunen British Columbia Gigi Van Ostrand
0

46 Amazon Huntress 35,000 Lorne Duffield Alberta Gigi Van Ostrand
0

47 Grizzly Adam 28,000 Trevor Williams Manitoba Alice Gilbert
0

48 Valley Blues RNA Faith Valley Alberta Faith Valley Ranch
0

49 General Mayhem 36,000 Derek Wilson Alberta Estate of Keith Clark
0

50 Sloppydoubleclutch 66,500 Jacques Lambert Alberta B & W Slopianka
0

51 Tofino Beach BuyBack Seaspray Stables British Columbia Seaspray Stables Ltd.
0

52 Wynmesomemoney RNA Faith Valley Alberta Faith Valley Ranch
0

53 Captains Ferrari 6,500 Don Howlett Manitoba Nancy Tamblyn
0

54 Vertical Smile 50,000 Raymond Henry Alberta Jim Marino
0

55 Sir Talkalot 13,500 Nathan Sobey Alberta Estate of Keith Clark
\

56 Always  A Farroh RNA Faith Valley Alberta Faith Valley Ranch
0

57 Sea La Vie 17,000 Don Richardson Alberta Seaspray Stables Ltd.
0

58 Notorious Art 5,000 Nathan Sobey Alberta Everett Johnson
0

59 El Cucuy 40,000 Paul Davies Ontario Surdale Farms/Est K C
0

60 Bea Bee Be 3,500 Harold Haining Alberta Kyle Crump
|:: 0
61 Valley Peach 3,200 Katie Hildebrandt Alberta Faith Valley Ranch

0
62 Seven Slim 22,000 JJJ Stables British Columbia Surdale Farms Ltd

0
63 ShirAsHell 15,000 Raymond Henry Alberta Derek Gilbert

0
64 Midnight Diva Rose 11,000 Nathan Sobey Alberta Meadowlark Farms

0
65 Sam Credit 8,000 Rod Hennessy Alberta Faith Valley Ranch



0
66 Base Valley RNA Faith Valley Alberta Faith Valley Ranch

0
67 Somebody Save Me 26,000 Brie Gray Alberta Gigi Van Ostrand

0
68 Iwannapetthatdaawg 37,000 Ray Henry Alberta Surdale Farms Ltd

0
69 Supreme Being Withdrawn Withdrawn Withdrawn Gigi Van Ostrand

0
70 Ruby Lips 61,000 Nancy Retzlaff  Doug Stout Alberta Gigi Van Ostrand

0
71 Myartsdesire 13,000 Nathan Sobey Alberta Karen & Ron Sobey

0
72 Dixie Credit 7,000 Kevin Hildebrant Alberta Faith Valley Ranch

0
73 Evrylilthingsmagic RNA Faith Valley Alberta Faith Valley Ranch

0
74 Dancing Freak BuyBack Karen Sobey Alberta Karen & Ron Sobey

0
75 Faithinthemedow Withdrawn Withdrawn Alberta Faith Valley Ranch

0
76 Big N Proud 3,500 Online - Darryl Mason Manitoba Meadowlark Farms

0
77 McStakin 20,000 Rod Therres & Company British Columbia Gigi Van Ostrand

0
78 Sunshine Song BuyBack Carl Archibald Alberta Meadowlark Farms

0
79 Dixie Valley Star RNA Faith Valley Alberta Faith Valley Ranch

0
80 Santa Iwanta Dolly RNA Faith Valley Alberta Faith Valley Ranch
|:: 0
81 Raise A Lil Elle 11,000 Emily Leak Alberta Evelyn Sabraw

0
82 Determined Sloppy 5,500 Don Howlett Manitoba B & W Slopianka

0
83 Blue Star Shania 21,500 Lorne Duffield Alberta William L Zaretsky

0
84 Evil Sister 22,000 JJJ Stables Alberta Surdale Farms/Est. K C

0
85 Sea Captain 9,000 Jason & Tracey Peters Alberta Seaspray Stables Ltd.

0
86 Sloppy Monster 13,500 Rod Hennessy Alberta B & W Slopianka

0
87 Montana Sky 30,000 Gilbert-Olding-Lancaster Alberta Kyle Crump

0



88 Mcknickers 11,500 Diane Hennessy Alberta Gigi Van Ostrand
0

89 The Great Captain 11,000 Don Howlett Manitoba Michelle Danroth
0

90 Credit Due 3,500 Online - Blake Smith Alberta Michelle Danroth
0

91 Withdrawn Withdrawn Withdrawn Withdrawn Withdrawn
0

92 Strait Up N Down 12,500 Kelly Hoerdt Alberta Gigi Van Ostrand

1,216,100 Total
20,612 Average
13,000 Median 

59 Horse Sold 
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